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Welcome to Web Management.

Administrator Password:

Projector Information
Projector Name:
1P Address: 192.168.0.100
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PCfE 5
BR

IBM

SVGA

Apple. MAC II

Apple. MAC II

SXGA

QuadVGA

SXGA+
UXGA

48

P
640 x 480

640 x 480
640 x 480
640 x 480
640 x 480
640 x 480
720x400
800 x 600
800 x 600
800 x 600
800 x 600
800 x 600
800 x 600
832x624
1024 x 768
1024 x 768
1024 x 768
1024 x 768
1024 x 768
1152 x 870
1280 x 1024
1280 x 1024
1280 x 1024
1280 x 960
1280 x 960
1400 x 1050
1600 x 1200

EHHFHZ]
60
67
72
75
85
120
70
56
60
72
75
85
120
75
60
70
75
85
120
75
60
72
75
60
75
60
60

KPR HzZ]
315

35.0
37.9
37.5
43.3
61.9
315
35.1
37.9
48.1
46.9
53.7
77.4
49.1
48.4
56.5
60.0
68.7
99.0
68.7
64.0
77.0
80.0
60.0
75.2
65.3
75.0



- K TERCE
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1280 x 720 44.8
1280 x 800 60 496
WXGA

1366 x 768 60 477

1440 x 900 60 59.9

WSXGA+ 1680 x 1050 60 65.3

- rEME S

;59 SR FHPIEMHZ] KEHZR[HZ]

480 ( 1742;100")(448800) 59.94(29.97) 157

576i ( 112400")(557766) 50(25) 156

480p 720 x 480 59.94 315

576p 720 x 576 50 313

720p 1280 x 720 60 45.0

720p 1280 x 720 50 375

10801 1920 x 1080 60(30) 338

10801 1920 x 1080 50(25) 28.1

1080p 1920 x 1080 23.98/24 27.0

1080p 1920 x 1080 60 675

1080p 1920 x 1080 50 56.3
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640 x 480 315
640 x 480 67 35.0
640 x 480 72 37.9

VGA
640 x 480 75 37.5
640 x 480 85 43.3
640 x 480 120 61.9
IBM 720x400 70 315
800 x 600 56 35.1
800 x 600 60 37.9
800 x 600 72 481

SVGA
800 x 600 75 46.9
800 x 600 85 53.7
800 x 600 120 77.4
Apple. MAC Il 832x624 75 49.1
1024 x 768 60 48.4
1024 x 768 70 56.5
XGA 1024 x 768 75 60.0
1024 x 768 85 68.7
1024 x 768 120 99.0
Apple. MAC II 1152 x 870 75 68.7
1280 x 1024 60 64.0
SXGA 1280 x 1024 72 77.0
1280 x 1024 75 80.0
1280 x 960 60 60.0

QuadVGA

1280 x 960 75 75.2
SXGA+ 1400 x 1050 60 65.3
UXGA 1600 x 1200 60 75.0
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1280 x 720 448
A 1280 x 800 60 496
1366 x 768 60 477
1440 x 900 60 50.9
WSXGA+ 1680 x 1050 60 65.3
- MEES
480p 640 x 480 50.94/60 315
4801 ( 112400")(448800) 50.94(29.97) 15.7
576i ( 1742400Xx557766) 50(25) 1556
480p 720 x 480 50.94 315
576p 720 x 576 50 313
720p 1280 x 720 60 45.0
720p 1280 x 720 50 375
1080i 1920 x 1080 60(30) 33.8
1080i 1920 x 1080 50(25) 281
1080p 1920 x 1080 23.98/24 27.0
1080p 1920 x 1080 60 675
1080p 1920 x 1080 50 56.3

- HDMI 1.4a3% 3D ER - MAE 5

T TR

720p 315
Frame Packing 720p 59.94/60 15.7
1080p 23.98/24 15.6
1080i 50 315

Side-by-Side(Half)
1080i 59.94/60 31.3
720p 50 45.0
Top and Bottom 720p 59.94/60 37.5

1080p 23.98/24 33.8
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DLP®
WXGA (1280x800) XGA (1024x768)

IBM PCHIGRZAENL. 3 % Macintosh. iMacFIVESAlx1E::
SXGA. XGA. SVGA. VGA. WXGA. UXGA

NTSC (3.58/4.43). PAL (B/D/G/H/I/IM/N). SECAM (B/D/G/
K/K1/L). HDTV (720p, 1080i, 1080p). SDTV (480i, 480p,
576i, 576p)

HZ). 4:3. 16:9. 16:10

10.712.¢4

F#2.6

80.2”7 ~96.6” (W fHizk) 68”7 ~81.97 (hffiLk)
707 ~100” (XHfHLR) 60”7 ~90” (MffiLk)
517 mm ~ 759 mm (£ 10mm) 522 mm ~ 802 mm (£ 10mm)
0.35 0.43

30 k ~ 100 kHz

50 ~ 120 Hz

+155%

8T (17.6415%)

357 (W) x 367 (D) x 135 (H) mm (A5 i)
357 (W) x 367 (D) x 231 (H) mm (EL3E 5 544)
223100 ~ 2401k, 50 ~ 60## 2%

o EHHER: 350W +10% @ 110Vac (K@i 1) %)

o HRERI: 29W +£10% @ 110Vac (Video mode @ eco
power)

e fEHl<0.5W
5°C ~ 40°C / 41°F ~ 104°F

55




LPNL A

HL Y5t X 1

LAN (RJ45) x 1

RS232 x 1

DC12V x 1

HDMI x 1

VGAHIAX 2

VGAZ%it x 1

S-1iAIx 1

Hax1

3.5 mm& i A\ ddi BEx 2
RCA (L/R)& #iti N i Ex 2
3.5 mmE AT\ A JEE (2 70 A X 1
3.5 mm Ak N\ A X 1
#ARBRIUSB x 1

VARSI HRL R 2

1IRVGAZL

BB

CR2025 x1

1/4~H 7 FJHDVD)
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